
RAG-G-014R

UPC CODE

Port of Loading
Case  QTY

Product: 845965005741 
Master Case:10845965005748	
Qingdao	
8	

Cube (FT)
QTY/20	
QTY/40HQ	
CTN (LBS)	

2.04	
3872	
9272	
22.56	

Actual Product Inches		 Color Box Inches		  CTN Inches	
	Comes in a Set 			   9.02 x 3.58 x 11.65		  18.70  x 14.96 x 12.60

Carrying Handle

Stylish Design

Rack Stand

5 Piece Glass Condiment Set with Stainless Steel Rack- Red
 

• Includes five piece glass condiment set with a rack stand
• Includes two dispensers for spices and two bottles for oil & vinegar
• Offers long lasting durability
• Clear glass windows eliminate guessing, making it easy to identify salt
   and pepper, oil and vinegar and/or other condiments
• Set includes:
   Oil / Vinegar: 10 oz	 Salt / Pepper: 2.7 oz
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